
Pos. 

E-Antrieb (keine Cup-Wertung) 

1 

Open50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Pitbike_140 (keine Cup-Wertung) 

1 

2 

3 

Prototypen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Roller70 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

St.Nr. 

101 

241 

27 

277 

233 

292 

282 

299 

253 

202 

403 

404 

401 

47 

46 

76 

80 

89 

88 

40 

73 

763 

731 

707 

702 

800 

Klasse 

E-Antrieb (keine Cup-Wertung) 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Pitbike_140 (keine Cup-Wertung) 

Pitbike_140 (keine Cup-Wertung) 

Pitbike_140 (keine Cup-Wertung) 

Prototypen 

Prototypen 

Prototypen 

Prototypen 

Prototypen 

Prototypen 

Prototypen 

Prototypen 

Roller70 

Roller70 

Roller70 

Roller70 

Roller70 

Name 

URSPRUNG Frankfurt 

Die Österreicher 
Werwolf Racing Rothenbuch 
Fränzle Racing Team 
Zündapps letzte Rache 
Team 292 
Team 282 
MX Spaß 
Grande Cojones 
FunRacing-Team 

Found 
Error was found 
LVM Team Schäfer 

Oberwiermer Deifel 
Moped-Garage Junior 
Blue-Smoke-Gang 
Keschte Igel 
Sachspiraten Bracht 
Otze Racing Team 
Rum – Fahrer 
Feinst Racing 

Wetterau Racing Team 
Cross-Team-Oberwald 
HORNY TYPES – RACING TEAM 
HORNY TYPES – RACING TEAM 
Black Rooster 

Beste Zeit. 

1:06.030 

54.261 

56.444 

57.462 

57.902 

1:01.108 

57.159 

57.748 

56.606 

59.719 

1:00.160 

1:00.701 

1:02.795 

1:06.376 

1:06.712 

1:00.665 

1:21.597 

1:07.773 

1:04.780 

1:16.958 

1:22.263 

1:09.801 

In Runde 

4 

2 

2 

39 

50 

18 

6 

0 

0 

0 

43 

16 

0 

88 

107 

77 

100 

98 

21 

43 

17 

82 

87 

11 

46 

24 

Diff. 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

18 Runden 

42 Runden 

121 Runden 

27 Runden 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

5 Runden 

14 Runden 

15 Runden 

19 Runden 

60 Runden 

1 Runde 

15 Runden 

22 Runden 

66 Runden 

Abstand 

2 Runden 

7.115 

15.060 

16 Runden 

24 Runden 

79 Runden 

27 Runden 

2 Runden 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

9 Runden 

1 Runde 

4 Runden 

41 Runden 

1 Runde 

14 Runden 

7 Runden 

44 Runden 

Gesamtzeit 

2:00:31.689 

2:00:30.872 

2:01:07.340 

2:01:14.455 

2:01:29.515 

2:01:50.211 

1:41:11.013 

13.360 

1:51:12.828 

2:00:46.471 

2:01:01.472 

2:00:47.638 

2:00:49.663 

2:01:28.116 

2:00:40.943 

2:01:12.031 

2:00:41.056 

2:01:36.694 

2:01:37.799 

2:01:24.988 

2:01:31.401 

2:01:16.537 

48:53.672 

Runden 

94 

121 

119 

119 

119 

103 

79 

44 

17 

112 

110 

109 

107 

98 

97 

93 

52 

102 

101 

87 

80 

36 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

2 Runden 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

36,145 

Beste Rundenzeit 

54.261 

Beste Geschw. 

39,808 
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Pos. 

Standard-Mofas 

1 

2 

Tuning-Mofas 

1 

2 

3 

St.Nr. 

8 

13 

23 

51 

26 

Klasse 

Standard-Mofas 

Standard-Mofas 

Tuning-Mofas 

Tuning-Mofas 

Tuning-Mofas 

Name 

MCC Oferdingen 
Töff-Töff-Racing 

Klopfertuning 
ccm Zwerge 
Rhoenerdroehner 

Beste Zeit. 

1:11.761 

1:06.789 

1:02.239 

59.204 

1:07.964 

In Runde 

3 

7 

79 

54 

3 

Diff. 

49 Runden 

3 Runden 

44 Runden 

Abstand 

49 Runden 

3 Runden 

41 Runden 

Gesamtzeit 

1:19:05.943 

13:50.730 

2:01:17.754 

2:00:46.487 

1:28:11.425 

Runden 

61 

12 

109 

106 

65 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

2 Runden 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

36,145 

Beste Rundenzeit 

54.261 

Beste Geschw. 

39,808 
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